Sep 02 2024 (03:09) India Rail Info 1

Andhra Pradesh Sampark Kranti Express (PT)/12708 - SKr - SCR
RDM/Ramagundam to KCG/Kacheguda
5h 10m - 231 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 NZM  |Hazrat Nizamuddin 05:20 7,8 |1 0 66 |207 |NR

2 GWL |Gwalior Junction 09:56 09:58 2m |1 1 306 |64 |212 [NCR
3 |VGL |VGL Jhansijunction 11:30 11:38 8m (3 |1 403 |68 |258 |NCR
4 |BPL Bhopal junction 15:55 16:05 10m (1 |1 695 (47 |405 [WCR
5 |NGP |Nagpur junction 22:20 22:25 5m |2 |1 1086 |63 |309 [CR

6 BPQ |Balharshah 01:45 01:50 5m |1 |2 1294 (78 |346 |CR

7  |SKZR |Sirpur Kaghaznagar 02:44 02:45 m (2 |2 1364 |97 |184 [SCR
8 |BPA |Bellampalli 03:09 03:10 m |2 |2 1403 [51 |204 [SCR
9 |MCd  |Manchiryal 03:29 03:30 m |2 |2 1422 (92 |159 |SCR
10 |RDM |Ramagundam 03:39 03:40 Tm (2 |2 [1436 (63 |170 [SCR
11 [KZ) Kazipet Junction 05:08 05:10 2m (3 |2 [1529 |38 [286 [SCR
12 |KCG |Kacheguda 08:50 09:00 10m (2 |2 [1667 [59 |489 [SCR
13 |MBNR |Mahbubnagar 10:48 10:50 2m (1 |2 1773 |65 |509 [SCR
14 |GWD |Gadwal Junction 11:59 12:00 m |1 (2 1848 |49 SCR
15 |KRNT |Kurnool City 13:08 13:10 2m |2 |2 |1903 |36 |294 |SCR
16 |DHNE |Dhone Junction 14:40 14:45 5m (2 (2 |1957 |63 [424 |SCR
17 |TU Tadipatri 16:24 16:25 im (1 |2 |2061 (70 |237 [SCR
18 |YA Yerraguntla Junction 17:24 17:25 m (1 |2 2129 |62 [166 |SCR
19 [HX Kadapa Junction 18:03 18:05 2m |1 |2 2169 |67 [137 |SCR

(Cuddapah)

20 |RU Renigunta Junction 19:58 20:00 2m |3 |2 2294 112|115 |SCR
21 |TPTY |Tirupati 20:50 3 |2 |2304 |- 163 [SCR

Sep 02 2024 (03:09) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



